
Evaluation 44. ADF‐Tagung 2017

Overall Assessment: 1,55

Overall impression of the meeting:

Choice of topics, Oral Presentations Anzahl Prozent

excellent 15 39%

good 21 55%

satisfactory 2 5%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 38

average 1,66

Choice of topics, Quo Vadis Lectures

excellent 22 58%

good 15 39%

satisfactory 1 3%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 38

average 1,45

Choice of topic, Guest Lecture

excellent 21 66%

good 8 25%

satisfactory 3 9%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 32

average 1,44

Choice of topic, Workshop

excellent 25 66%

good 11 29%

satisfactory 2 5%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 38

average 1,39

Program Schedule

excellent 20 50%

good 18 45%

satisfactory 2 5%

insufficient 0%

No. of voters 40

average 1,55

Discussion

excellent 14 39%

good 15 42%

satisfactory 6 17%

insufficient 1 3%

No. of voters 36

average 1,83
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